

CS No. 8955/16

Rakesh Arora Vs. Sushil Narula

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

28.09.2021

Since the matter was adjourned en-bloc due to pandemic Covid-19 situation, therefore, the ordersheet during the lockdown period is not on record.

Present : Sh. Prashant Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Issue notice of application for impleading the LRs of the plaintiff to the defendant on filing of PF/RC, returnable on 18.11.2021.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 28.09.2021