

Civ DJ 8955/16

RAKESH ARORA Vs. SUSHIL NARULA

01.06.2026

Present: Ms. Vandana, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rishabh Gulati, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is listed for cross-examination of DW-2.

DW-2 is further cross-examined. His cross-examination is complete and he is discharged.

Now to come up for remaining DE on 21.07.2026.

(Sunil Choudhary)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/01.06.2026